	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0224.250HXP
	0224.250HXP (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0224.250HXP
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 250V FAST 2AG .250A AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.13200 (This price is for reference only)
		 0224.250HXP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0224.250HXP  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CU-4477-B Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 7.39X4.70X1.50" BLK
041016060 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 6.30X3.94X2.40" GRAY
CA8B1,AL Serpac  BOX 3.32X1.87X1.0" W/1 BTN AMD
1590WNF Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.72X2.58X1.58" UNPTD
8924G Aavid Thermalloy  CARD GUIDE EJECTOR PULLER
1518960 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS M12 PLUG-WIRE 1.5M
BNC-C-72 Pomona Electronics  CABLE 50 OHM BNC(M) RG58C/U 72"
8-6828318-3 TE Connectivity  C/A,2.0MM,RISER,XG,AQUA,LC-SC
0151680188 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 12 CKTS LGT 305
H3AXG-10110-A4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015A/X 10"
H2AXT-10105-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015V/X 5"
H2BBG-10108-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049N/H1501TR 8"
2-1499515-6 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE GRAY CMR
M3AAA-5036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC50A/MC50G/MSC50A
A8MMT-6018M TE Connectivity  ADM60T/AE60M/ADM60T
1181/60C SL002 Alpha Wire  1181/60C SLATE 500 FT
7131841 General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMP WH 1M' SPC
781801 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG BLUE 1000'
222K132-12-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED R/A SIZE 32 W/LIP
STD01W-9 TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
0819644 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER YELLOW
G1203/4 WH002 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAIDED PE 3/4 WHT 500'
TSRP2W-12 HellermannTyton  1-3/4" TO 3/4" REDUCER
02400103Z Littelfuse Inc  DIODE 1A HSNG 90DEG CATHODE CONN
3130-F110-P7T1-W14QR7-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 50VDC
0915289 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 300MA LEVER
DCM-2 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2A 600V FST MIDGET UL CSA
0230.375HXSP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO IND 2AG .375A AXL
02393.15MXF14P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V LBC TD 5X20MM 3.15A
MF72-005D5 Cantherm  CURRENT LIMITOR INRUSH 5OHM 20%
SMA5J17CA-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SMA
SMPC18A-M3/86A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMPC
MAP4KE13A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM 18.2VC DO41
MXLP6KE6.8A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 10.5VC T18
MX1.5KE350CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 300VWM 482VC CASE1
MAPLAD30KP90CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC SMD
MXPLAD30KP51AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC PLAD
HZM6.2ZMWATL-E Renesas Electronics America  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 3MPAK
P3203AA60 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 3CHP 270V 150A TO-220
V660LT100BPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 940V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	0224.250HXP  keywords
	    	0224.250HXP
	0224.250HXP  Littelfuse Inc
	0224.250HXP  pdf
	0224.250HXP  datasheet
	0224.250HXP  price
	0224.250HXP  distributor
	electronic components 0224.250HXP
	0224.250HXP  Circuit Protection
	0224.250HXP  Fuses
	0224.250HXP  FUSE 250V FAST 2AG .250A AXIAL
	0224.250HXP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .